
Merritt College 
12500 Campus Drive · Oakland, California 94619 · (510) 531-4911 · FAX (510) 436-2514 

Date 

Sat Feb. 17 

Sat Feb 23 

Sat March 3 

Sat March 10 

Sat March 17 

Fri March 23 

Fri/Sat Mar 30-31 

Fri/Sat April 6-7 

Sat April 14 

Fri/Sat April 20-21 

Friday April 20 

Mon/Fri April 23/27 

POST SEASON: 

Fri May 4 

Fri May 11 

Fri/Sat May 18-19 

Head Coach: 

Brock Drazen 

Assistant Coach: 

Ray Stewart 
William Brown 

2018 Track & Field Schedule 

Time 

10:00am 

12:00pm 

10:00am 

10:00am

10:00am 

12:00pm 

10:00am 

10:00am 

10:00am 

11:00am 

1:00pm 

Meet 

 Cal All Comers

Modesto  

Comers Beaver Relays 

Aggie Open 

Hornet Invitational 

San Mateo Invite 

Stanford Invitational 

Cerritos College Invite 

CSU Eastbay Invitational 

Beach Invitational 

San Mateo Last Chance 

Comuetition Site 

UC Berkeley 

Modesto

American River College UC 

Davis 

Sacramento State University 

College of San Mateo 

Stanford University Cerritos 

College 

Chabot College 

Long Beach State U. 

College of San Mateo 

1:00pm BVC/Central Valley Champs Fresno City College 

10:00am 

10:00am 

10:00am 

Nor-Cal Champs Trials 

Nor-Cal Champs Finals 

CA State T &F Champs 

President: 

Dr. Marie-Elaine Burns 

VP Student Services: 

Christine Hernandez 

Sacramento City College 

Sacramento City College 

Bakersfield College 

Athletic Directors: 

Fred Brown 
Maurice Compton 

Athletic Trainer: 

Kevin McClintock 

Peralta Community College District 
333 East Eighth Street · Oakland, California 94606 · (510) 466-7200 




